
SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES
SEPTEMBER 2022 TO JULY 2023

Holiday Date School will Close Date School will Reassemble
Summer 2022 Thursday 21 July 2022 Tuesday 6 September 2022

Teacher Day Monday 5 September 2022

October Mid-Term 2022 Thursday 20 October 2022 Monday 31 October 2022

Teacher Day Friday 21 October 2022

Christmas / New Year 22/23 Friday 23 December 2022 Tuesday 10 January 2023

Teacher Day Monday 9 January 2023

Spring Mid-Term 2023 Friday 17 February 2023 Monday 27 February 2023

Easter 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 Monday 17 April 2023

May Day Monday 1 May 2023

Bank Holiday Monday 8 May 2023

Summer Mid-Term 2023 Friday 26 May 2023 Monday 5 June 2023

Teacher Day Friday 23 June 2023

Summer 2023 Friday 21 July 2023 Tuesday 5 September 2023

These are the most up-to-date we have but may be subject to change later.


